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1. vnadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

nangnsRaunssuAansinudin
a1v13vniseantuuimddall

jﬁa BPIP. MU e "“Jmﬁ;aﬁ'uriau
U midgin vIaNUANS
NguYIN1WDINgE (9 Miwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NEUAVIYTUINTNNBEAWAIN (21 WIBfn)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
pietl 30 nein
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2. RUINIVILANE (Professional Education) 93 #uI80H

2.1 ngadvunu (Core Courses) 21 wiigfin

Y a 4 A MU FyrUsAunau

INEIUN I1YYBIVYN - bNIN - X Y

NBUIB-NH NIBDNUAIUY
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design II 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

594 21 nein
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2.2 A IanIzau - JaAu (Major Requirements) 54 mid3efin

SV GRLE)

S189%973%7

U

280

bN3IM

AYIUIAUNDY

= é’l’ 14
NIDNUAITN S

CMD 221
CMD 222
CMD 223
CMD 224
CMD 225
CMD 216

CMD 226
CMD 227
CMD 228
CMD 329
CMD 330
CMD 331
CMD 332
CMD 333
CMD 334
FA 315
FA 417
FA 418*

FA 419

Image Communication Design
Typography and Composition Design
Graphic Design History and Contemporary Issues
Time-based Media Design
Corporate Identity Design
Design Management & Entrepreneurship in
Communication Design
Photography
Art Direction
Digital Publication Design
Graphic Experience Design
Graphic Design on Packaging
Motion Graphic Design
Experimental Graphic Design
User Experience and User Interface Design
Information Design
Job Training (@sulNUNISANYILULUNG)
Degree Project Development
Degree Project in Art and Design
%39

Capstone Design Project

3

W W (W W | W

NV O [W W W IWLWIWIW W VLW W

PPV

54

NUIYAR
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2.3 AUan1zaU - 1don (Major Electives) 18 nigfin

UnAnwanunsaidenieuainnguiviianizsu-den awelull vseldeniseusieivainngy
v nanziu-Uadu/nquivamzau-den Midaaeulupusaunssurans auasu 18 mihefn

o - a - 31U FUsAunau
INEIU IYYBIVN - LNIN - X Y
BUW-NA NIBNUAIUY
CMD 341 | Printing Technique for Communication 3 -
Design
CMD 342 | Experimental Typography Design 3 -
CMD 343 | Experimental Publishing Design 3 -
CMD 344 | Type Design 3 -
CMD 345 | User Experience Design (UX) 3 -
CMD 346 | Creative Coding 3 -
CMD 347 | Special Topics in Interactive Media Design 3 -
CMD 348 | Advanced Motion Design 3 -
CMD 349 | Advanced Photo Retouching 3 -
CMD 350 | Typography and Layout design 3 -
CMD 351 | 3D Modeling for Communication Design 3 -
CMD 352 | Communication Design Research 3 -
CMD 353 | Al for Communication Design 3 -
ACI 346 | Digital Comic 3 -
FA 420 | Independent Study 3 -
ANTUBNUNITANBILUUARNIANYN
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 aoula CO 301 uag
UnfAnw1sg
ameidoulazaay
iulundudvaniy
AU-UIAUKE
Laidonin 30 v
fin
54 18 nIEnn
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3. NUINIVIARNLES (Free Electives) 6 Muenn

UnAnwazdeadenseuseindundaaeuluumingrdensamn lideunin
doniseuluseivnwiolull

6 NUIBAR 13D

Y a 4 MU FyrUsAunau
INEIU YYBIUN - LNIN - X Y
BUW-NA NIBWUAIUN Y
CMD 471 | Design for Social Issues 3 -
CMD 472 | Black and White Photography 3 -
CMD 473 | Fashion Photography 3 -
CMD 474 | Advertising Photography 3 -
CMD 475 | Collaborative Design Project 3 -
CMD 476 | Silk Screen 3 -
CMD 477 | Portfolio and Presentation for 3 -
Communication design
CMD 478 | Designing for a Healthy Mind for 3 -
Communication Design
53 6 Vil
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1. vnadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

nangnsRaunssuAansinudin
#1973 IN150DNUULNYU

jﬁa BPIP. MU e "“Jmﬁ;aﬁ'uriau
U midgin vIaNUANS
NguYIN1WDINgE (9 Miwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NEUAVIYTUINTNNBEAWAIN (21 WIBfn)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 VYo Rl
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2. wUINIV RN (Professional Education) 93 #uigin

2.1 ngadvunu (Core Courses) 21 wiigfin

Y a 4 A MU FyrUsAunau

INEIUN I1YYBIVYN - bNIN - X Y

NBUIB-NH NIBDNUAIUY
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design II 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

594 21 nein
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2.2 A IanIzau - JaAu (Major Requirements) 54 mid3efin

Y a 4 a U y1UeAUnau
INEIU IYYBIUN L - LNIN - & Y
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAITN S
FSD 211 | Fashion Illustration 3 -
FSD 212 | Fashion Technical Skills 3 -
FSD 213 | Pattern Making Fundamental 3 -
FSD 214 | Advanced Techniques in Fashion 3 -
FSD 215 | History of Fashion and Styles 3 -
FSD 221 | Creative Process of Fashion Design 3 -
FSD 216 | Fashion Business 3 -
FSD 231 | Fashion Accessories Design 3 -
FSD 232 | Textiles for Fashion 3 -
FSD 322 | Fashion Design and Ethnography 3 -
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative Future 3 -
FSD 317 | Fashion Branding and Strategy 3 -
FSD 333 | Textiles Surface Design 3 -
FSD 424 | Fashion Design and Entrepreneurship 3 -
FSD 425 | Fashion Design and Direction 3 aouldl FA 315
FA 315 | Job Training (@wSuukuniIsAnwnuuln) 0 -
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 -
FA 418 | Degree Project in Art and Design** 6 -
%30
FA 419 | Capstone Design Project** 6 -
520 54 Wi

newmn ** Ininindanyidenamezileuseu 1 3w (FA 418 %3 FA 419) auALuzin109013158

NUSNW
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2.3 AUan1zaU - 1don (Major Electives) 18 nigfin
dnfnwannsnidenisouneivnuuumsinuliiasy 18 wihein fotelud
- UHUNSANYILULUNR Feunguiviniseaniuuliiiy $1udu 18 miedn
- unumsAnwuuuaniadny Bouseivlungiivaviadnuvesnisesnuuuuniy
$1uau 9 mihein wazdenGouneivilungiivinmsooniuuuniu $1uam 9 miefn

FWeIY s18%a3n Q?m:‘! NS gzjq?ﬂmat
NBUIB-NH NIBWUAIUN Y
nguivIn1sesnuuuLndy

FSD 341 | Fashion Specialization 3 -

FSD 342 | Fashion Styling and Aesthetics 3 -

FSD 343 | Fashion Management and Entrepreneurship 3 -

FSD 344 | Fashion Technology 3 -

FSD 345 | Fashion Promotion and Communication 3 -

FSD 446 | Fashion Presentation 3 -

nguivaviaAnyI eI IBaNIUULHEY
(FmTuskunsANwILUUaRAaANY)

CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -

FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 aoula CO 301 uay
UnAnwdosameidou
wagaounuluNguiIv

LRNIZAU-TIAULED
Laitloenan 30 wihedn
594 18 nIEnn
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3. NIV NARNLES (Free Electives) 6 wilefin
infnyrzdeadeniseuseindunlaaeuluuningrdonsamm lidesndn 6 wiiedn
wsaidenseuluseivinasielul

Y a 4 MU AyrUsAunau

INEIU YYBIUN - N3N - X Y

BUW-NA NIBNUAIUY
FSD 371 | Fashion Styling for Entrepreneur 3 -
FSD 372 | Survey of Fashion Heritage 3 -
FSD 373 | Fashion Material Sourcing Trip 3 -
FSD 374 | Sustainable Fashion Issues 3 -
FSD 481 | Fashion Make-up and Hair Styling 3 -
FSD 482 | Fashion Modeling 3 -
FSD 483 | Fashion for Theatrical Design 3 -
FSD 484 | Creative Thinking Strategy for Fashion 3 -

594 6 nein
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1. vnadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

nangnsRaunssuAansinudin
d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU

jﬁa BPIP. MU e "“Jmﬁ;aﬁ'uriau
U midgin vIaNUANS
NguYIN1WDINgE (9 Miwhin)
EN 101 | Everyday English 3 -
EN 102 | Social English 3 -
EN 103 | Global English 3 -
NEUAVIYTUINTNNBEAWAIN (21 WIBfn)
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 -
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 -
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 -
GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 -
GE 105 | Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 -
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 -
GE 107 | Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 -
53U 30 VYo Rl
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2. wUINIV RN (Professional Education) 93 #uigin
2.1 ngadvunu (Core Courses) 21 wiigfin

Y a g MU AyrUsAunau

INEIUN IYYBIUN - LNIN - X Y

NUB-NA NIBWUAIU
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 -
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 -
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 -
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |I 3 -
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 -
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 -
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 -

594 21 nIein

16\
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2.2 A IanIzau - Jadu (Major Requirements) 9 vuigfin

IRAIY 18303 Q?mf N3 gimi:mnag
KUWYNA NIDNUAIUS
FA 315 | Job Training (@wSuununi1sAnwnuulng) 0 -
FA 417 | Degree Project Development 3 -
FA 418** | Degree Project in Art and Design 6 -
N30
FA 419** | Capstone Design Project 6 -
5 9 nuwAn

= =

naemen > JyndnAnwidenameideuieu 1 331 (FA 418 139 FA 419) anuauuzi1ves
919158MUINWY
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2.3 AUan1zau - 1don (Major Electives) 63 nigfin
UnAnwanunsnideniseuseInNNguIv anguizIvils ¥3elaenseuINNaIeNquIv
YIBLEONITEUINNGNIVNRIEAU-TIAU/NUTYIaMIEAU-1FRN YosavduinueAaunsIumans

Waaau Inesgunukaun1sanwliasu 63 wiienn aaseldll

1. uHuAsAnwLUUUNG W@eniseuliasu 63 niiein
2. WRUNISANWILUUANNAANET UNANWIADINIUTI8T97 CO 301 LASUNENNAANYY NoY
amzil8useu FA 377 @nnafinwidnsuAalsiagn15eenuuy 5330 6 BUIERn Lagdn 57 wuene
thdnwannsadendeunnseindwell

o - < - AU FY1UAUNDY
INREIVN INYYBIYI oA LNIM . Y
BUWYNA NIBWUAIUN

(FTunNUNSANYIRUUARNIANEN)

FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and Design 6 goula CO 301 way
nAnwsesamzidou
wazaeuiulunguiv

LRNIZAU-TIAULAD
Laitloenan 30 wihefn
ngu3vINTeRnUUULBtiLTY ALIALALS LAz
andsenau

ACl 212 | Figure Drawing 3 -

ACl 214 | Character Design 3 -

ACl 215 | IWustration Design 3 -

ACl 216 | Design Concept 3 -

ACI 217 | Research Project for Animation, Character 3 -

and Illustration Design

ACl 218 | Digital Image Design 3 -

ACI 219 | Comic Design 3 -

ACl 221 | History of Illustration, Animation and -

Character Design
ACl 223 | Arts of Storytelling 3 -
ACl 311 | Experimental Project for Animation, 3 -

Character and Illustration Design

18\

2 a a
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o - . AU Fy1U9AUNDY
INEIUN INYYBIUYI - LNIM . Y
BUW-NA NIBWUAIUN
NENIYINITVDNUUULDTLATY AMUTALADS LAz
awusenau (siv)
ACl 312 | Digital Compositing and Matte Painting 3 -
ACl 313 | Individual Project for Animation, Character 3 -
and Illustration Design
ACl 314 | Editorial and Narrative Illustration 3 -
ACl 325 | Marketing for Illustrator, Animator and 3 -
Character Designer
CMD 222 | Typography and Composition Design 3 -
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 -
ACl 341 | Children’s Book Illustration 3 -
ACI 342 | Visual Design and Social Engagement 3 -
AClI 343 | Branding and Character Design 3 -
ACl 344 | 3D Modelling and Interactive Design 3 -
ACI 345 | Creative Figure 3 -
ACl 346 | Digital Comic 3 -
ACI 347 | Animation 3 -
ACl 348 | Digital Compositing and Visual Effect 3 -
nguIvIAaUrsINaly
CTA 211 | Creative Practice on Paper 3 -
CTA 212 | Creative Practice on Flat Surface 3 -
CTA 213 | Three Dimensional Creative Work 3 -
CTA 214 | Experimental Three Dimensional Creative 3 -
Work
CTA 215 | Photography 3 -
CTA 216 | Media Art 3 -
CTA 221 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Art 3 -
CTA 222 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Asia and 3 -
Thai Art
CTA 231 | Practice and Analysis in Art A 3 -

angnsUSeyens asAaUnsIuaans Unisdnwy 2566 7 19



o - . AU Fy1U9AUNDY
INEIVN INYYBIUYI - LNIM . Y
BUW-NA NIBWUAIUN
ngudvRaUzswEse (siv)
CTA 323 | Aesthetics 3 -
CTA 324 | Art Criticism 3 -
CTA 332 | Practice and Analysis in Art B 3 -
CTA 333 | Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 -
CTA 425 | Visual Culture 3 -
CTA 434 | Practice and Analysis in Art D 3 -
CTA 341 | Studio Photography 3 -
CTA 342 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(2D)
CTA 343 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(3D)
CTA 344 | Special Techniques in Contemporary Art 3 -
(Time-based Media)
CTA 345 | Marketing for Art Organizations 3 -
CTA 346 | Introduction to Semiotics 3 -
CTA 347 | Political Art 3 -
CTA 348 | Curatorial Knowledge 3 -
CTA 349 | Art Exhibition Design 3 -
CTA 350 | Advertising Photography 3 -
NGUIYVINTONUUUKAAST Y VNS Uaz
Uszaunisal
PSE 211 | Drawing and Presentation Techniques for 3 -
Designer
PSE 212 | Model Making Studio -
PSE 213 | Systems Thinking and Computational 3 -
Thinking in History of Design
PSE 214 | Material Innovation and Production 3 -
PSE 215 | Human Centred Design 3 -
PSE 216 | Applications for Designer 3 -
PSE 221 | Basic Skill for Designer 3 -

MangnsUSens AngRaUnssuAIEns UnnsAnen 2566



S18%973%U7

71U AYUIAUNDY

WY o _ | e oz )
NnUB-NA NIBNUAIUY
NENIYINITVDNUUUKEAN I USNIT waz
Uszaunisal (sia)
PSE 222 | Lifestyle Product Design in Everyday Life 3 -
PSE 311 | Identity, Branding and Entrepreneurship 3 -
PSE 321 | Product Design in Connectivity Technologies 3 -
PSE 322 | Design Strategy 3 -
PSE 331 | Experience Design 3 -
PSE 332 | Design Thinking and Service Design 3 -
PSE 411 | Design Management and Project Management 3 -
PSE 421 | Design in Future Trend 3 -
PSE 341 | Packaging Design 3 -
PSE 342 | Furniture and Space Design 3 -
PSE 343 | Interactive Design 3 -
PSE 344 | Contemporary Craft Design 3 -
PSE 345 | Experimental Materials Design 3 -
PSE 346 | Contemporary Jewelry Design 3 -
PSE 347 | Lighting Product Design 3 -
PSE 348 | Edutainment Product Design 3 -
PSE 349 | Conceptual Design 3 -
PSE 351 | Thai Cultural Design 3 -
PSE 352 | Activities and Equipment Design 3 -
PSE 353 | Food and Eating Design 3 -
PSE 354 | Social Enterprise Project Design 3 -
PSE 355 | Product Critique 3 -
PSE 356 | Sustainability Design 3 -
PSE 357 | Digital Fabrication Design 3 -
PSE 358 | Design in New Normal Society 3 -
PSE 359 | Design Trend Forecast 3 -
PSE 361 | Technology Creation Design 3 -
PSE 362 | Universal Design 3 -

%

aNl

AzAaUnssuAEns Un1sAnwn 2566 /21



o - - AU Fu1U9AUNDY
INEIUN IYYBIUN - L3N - X Y
NBUIB-NH NIBNUAIUY
ngu3vimalulagnisangninuaznisainegsna
PTB 211 | Introduction to Photography 3 -
PTB 212 | Studio Lighting Techniques 3 -
PTB 213 | Environmental Portraiture 3 -
PTB 214 | Image Editing and Manipulation 3 -
PTB 215 | Documentary Photography 3 -
PTB 221 | History of Photography 3 -
PTB 222 | Introduction to Business 3 -
PTB 223 | Visual Culture 3 -
PTB 311 | Fashion and Commercial Photography 3 -
PTB 312 | Landscape and Architectural Photography 3 -
PTB 313 | Conceptual Photography 3 -
PTB 314 | Professional Development of Photographers 3 -
PTB 321 | Marketing and Advertising 3 -
PTB 322 | Portfolio Development 3 -
PTB 323 | Curatorship in Contemporary Era 3 -
ngudvAaUzsNalsaNaLazanaIMn Iy
a519a990
GCA 211 | Understanding Contemporary Art 3 -
GCA 212 | Principles of Arts Management 3 -
GCA 213 | Global Art Market & Ecosystems 3 -
GCA 214 | Communication & Digital Cultures in Art 3 -
Industry
GCA 215 | Financial & Feasibility in Art Business 3 -
GCA 311 | Managing Arts Organizations and Cultural 3 -
Business
GCA 312 | Professional Practice in Arts Organizations and 3 -
Cultural Businesses
GCA 313 | Cultural Policy & Legal Issue 3 -
GCA 331 | Professional Practice in Art management | 3 -
GCA 332 | Professional Practice in Art management || 3 -
GCA 431 | Professional Practice in Art management llI 3 -

22\
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U AYIUIAUNDU

eIV 1339 o _ | s oz )
wiene NI0NUAYS
ngudvIAaUsIINalvanaLazananTIy
#519653A (si0)
GCA 341 | Professional Practices in Gallery, Collection & 3 -

Artist Management

GCA 342 | Art Communication Strategies

GCA 343 | Introduction to Art Conservation

3

3
GCA 344 | Intermediate Art Conservation 3 -
GCA 345 | Practical Approaches to Art Installation 3

& Space Management

GCA 346 | Creative Educational Program in Art World 3 -

594 63 NUIYAR

NANAINYINI5PBNKUY (Interdisciplinary Design) 313U 63 niiefin TvinAnwiaiunsadeniseny
fasieluil

1. dnfnwanansadoniFounsinainnguinlanguivinis vieldonieuainngiiviany
su-Tsdy / ngaivanzanu-iden vesavduiiansdaunssumandidaasuliasy 27 winefn
TnaidusiednufiRsedneilos 6 516397 (18 nihein)
uae

2. thdnwaunsadenisuneivanngidsilanguivmils vieidenisunnnguiviane
Fru-tedu/nguivnianisiiu-den vesavduiinusAaunssumaniilnaou uarlidifuneivily
9o 1 Tiasu 18 mihwin lnadusiedvujoas sgwtey 4 9183 (12 widein)
uae

3. UNANYIAIUNTAEBAIETEUTIHTIVINNNANITVURNIEAU-1TON UTONFUIVNABNATVRIAIN
n3oneiviauzaunssumansiUnaeu nionnzdu 9 1Waasulaseylunasfidavesnnud
wazligrumeduilude 1 way 2 Wesu 18 nhedn

v *** 5193 URUR vl s1e3niddndunisianisBeunisasudalue
Ussene-URUR-Anwsenues 10U 1-4-4 uay 2-2-5
3. nunIvNaeniEs (Free Electives) 6 wilefin
tihfinsnagdeadeniounsividuilileaouluimingdonsann laifesnd 6 miein
v WeniFouluneiudetelud

angnsUSeyens AsAaUnsIuAans Unisdnwl 2566 /1 23



o - - AU Fy1U9AUNDY
INEIUN IYYBIUN - LNIM - X Y
BUWNA NIBNUAIUY
FA 371 | Think as Designer 3 -
FA 372 | Collaborative Design Project 3 -
FA 373 | Creative Writing 3 -
FA 374 | Innovation Protection and Intellectual 3 -
Property
FA 375 | Basic Design Skills for Designer 3 -
FA 376 | Professional Designer Skills in International 3 -
Level
FA 378 | Design Driven Innovation 3 -
FA 379 | Seminar in Design 3 -
FA 380 | Wearable Art and Design 3 -
FA 381 | Career Path for Designers 3 -
FA 382* | English for Artist and Designer 3 -
FA 383 | Design Strategy and Management 3 -
FA 420 | Independent Study 3 -
CAP 471 | Survey of Art 3 -
CAP 472 | Graffiti Art 3 -
CAP 473 | Watercolor 3 -
CAP 474 | Etching 3 -
CAP 475 | Silkscreen 3 -
PSE 371 | Survey and Analysis of ASEAN Product 3 -
PSE 372 | Trends for Product Designer 3 -
IDD 371 | Connecting Art, Design, and Science 3 -
IDD 372 | Design for Tourism Industries 3 -
IDD 373 | Design for Community 3 -
IDD 374 | Design for Well-being 3 -
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education (§1%5UlHUNISANY 3 -
wuvaniafine)
52U 6 N8
vanewg 1) * Jndaeudunwdingy

T20 N\

MangnsUSens AngRaUnssuAIEns UnnsAnen 2566



unuNIAnYIAUnANgnsAMERaUNTIAEAS
a1v13vniseantuuimddall

Ui 1

First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title ATUIUNU28NA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

dnf | dnna | Unk | awna | Unk | awna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 Basic Design Thinking
6 0 0 0 0

First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title AUIUNUIBNA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Jdnf | dauna | Unf | a@wna | Unk | duna

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

ADF 101 Basic Design Thinking

GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life

GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues

ADF 103 | Principles of Design |

ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator |

W (W W IWW
W (W WIWWw
DWW LW IWIWLWIWW
W W LW IWIWLWIWWw

ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and

Design

AzAaUnsIuAEns Un1sAnwn 2566 /25

aNl

nangnIUIYen



Second Semester

Course Course Title uUIUNLEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Un@ | aufa | Und | awina
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the 3
Future
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design Il 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21 0 0

26\ wangasUSyns ansRaunssuaans Unisdnen 2566




a1v13vniseantuuimddall

PUUN 2

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title uUIUnLEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Un@ | @ufa | Und | awina
EN 102 Social English 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
CMD 221 | Image Communication Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 222 | Typography and Composition Design 3
CMD 213 | Graphic Design History & 3 3 3 3
Contemporary Issues
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3
CMD 226 | Photography 3 3 3 3
21 21 21 21 0 0
Second Semester
Course Course Title uIUnLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | @ufa | Un@ | @una | Und | @una
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3
CMD 225 | Corporate Identity Design 3
CMD 216 | Design Management & 3 3 3 3
Entrepreneurship in Communication
Design
CMD 227 | Art Direction 3 3 3 3
CMD 228 | Digital Publication Design 3 3
CMD 350 | Typography and layout design (Major 3 3 3 3
Elective 1)
18 18 18 18 0 0

aNl

nangnIUIYen
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a1v13vniseantuuimddall

FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title uUIUnLEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Un@ | @ufa | Und | awina
CMD 329 | Graphic Experience Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 330 | Graphic Design on Packaging 3 3 3 3
CMD 331 | Motion Graphic Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective 2 3 3 3 3
Major Elective 3 3 3 3 3
15 15 15 15 0 0
Second Semester
Course Course Title UIURUEAA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | duna | Un@ | aufa | Un@ | awina
CMD 332 | Experimental Graphic Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 333 | User Experience and User Interface 3
Design
CMD 334 | Information Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective 4
Major Elective 5 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
15 15 15 15 0 0

28\ wangasUSyns asRaunssuaans Unisdnen 2566




Summer Session

Course Course Title ATUIUNU28NA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Jdn@ | @una | Un@ | awna | Unk | a@nna
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
Free Elective 1 3 3
Free Elective 2
0 6 0 6 0 0

angnsUSeyens AnsAaUnssuaans Unsdnwy 2566 7 29




a1v13vniseantuuimddall

JuUN 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title ATUIUNU28NA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Jdn@ | @wna | Un@ | awna | Unk | a@nna
FA 417 Degree Project Development
Major Elective 6 3 3
Free Elective 1
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
9 6 9 6 0 0
Second Semester
Course Course Title AMUIUNU28NA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Jdn@ | duna | Un@ | awna | Unk | anna
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design
or or 6 6 6 6
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
Free Elective 2
9 6 9 6 0 0

30 N\ wengnsUSaaes auvfaunssuemans Un1sfing 2566




unuNIAnYIAUnANgnsAMERaUNTIAEAS
A1971391N150DNUULN YU

Ui 1
First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title ATUIUNU28NA
Number 3u 1/1 3U 1/2 U 2

Unf | anna | Un@ | duna | Unk | a@nna

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong 3 3

Learning

ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking

6 6 0 0 0 0
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title AUIUNUIBNA
Number U /1 U 1/2 U 2

Jnk | duna | Unk | duna | Un@ | @nna

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning

ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking

GE 104 | Aesthetics and Well-being for Life

ADF 103 | Principles of Design |

ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator |

W | W | W W
W | W | W W
W W IW WL | W
W W IW WL W

ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and

Design

angnsUSeyens ansAaUnssuaans Unisdnwl 2566 /1 31



Second Semester

Course Course Title UIUnLEAN
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | @ufa | Un@ | avnia | Un@ | @una
GE 102 | Citizenship and Social 3 3 3 3
Transformation
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3 3 3 3
Future
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design lI 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 0 0

MangnsUSens AngRaUnssuAIEns UnnsAnen 2566




#1971391N1599NUUULNIU

JUUN

2

First Semester 2567

Course Course Title FIUIURUAN

Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Unil | duna | Und | duna | Und | anna

EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3

GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and 3 3 3 3

Leadership Skills

FSD 211 | Fashion Illustration 3 3 3 3

FSD 212 | Fashion Technical Skills 3 3 3 3

FSD 213 | Pattern Making Fundamental 3 3 3 3

FSD 215 | History of Fashion and Styles 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 0 0

Second Semester

Course Course Title UL

Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | awna | Un@ | auna | Und | auda

EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3

FSD 214 | Advanced Techniques in Fashion 3 3 3 3

FSD 216 | Fashion Business 3 3 3 3

FSD 221 | Creative Process of Fashion Design 3 3 3 3

FSD 231 | Fashion Accessories Design 3 3 3 3

FSD 232 | Textiles for Fashion 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 0 0

aNl

nangnIUIYen

AzAaUnsIuAEns Un1sAnwn 2566 /33
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FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title FIUURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | auna | Und | duna | Und | anna
FSD 317 | Fashion Branding and Strategy 3 3 3 3
FSD 322 | Fashion Design and Ethnography 3 3 3 3
FSD 333 | Textiles Surface Design 3 3 3 3
FSD 341 | Fashion Specialization 3 3 3 3
FSD 342 | Fashion Styling and Aesthetics 3 3 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging 3 3 3 3
Issues
18 21 18 21 0 0
Second Semester
Course Course Title FIUIURULAR
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Uni | anna | Un@ | @ufa | Und | duna
FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative 3 3
Future
FSD 343 | Fashion Management and 3 3
Entrepreneurship
FSD 344 | Fashion Technology 3 3
FSD 345 | Fashion Promotion and 3 3
Communication
Free Elective 1 3 3
FA 377 | Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
GE 106 | Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3 3 3
Development
18 9 18 9 0 0

sRaunssueans Un1sAne 2566




Summer Session

Course Course Title FUIUNU2BAAN

Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Unf | duna | UnfA | duna | UnA | @nna

FA 315 Job Training 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0
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#1971391N1599NUUULNIU

i 4
First Semester 2569
Course Course Title ATUIUNU28NA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Un@ | anna | Unk | @una | Unk | @una
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3 3 3
FSD 424 | Fashion Design and 3 3 3 3
Entrepreneurship
FSD 446 | Fashion Presentation 3 3 3 3
Free Elective 1 3 3
Free Elective 2 3 3 3 3
12 15 12 15 0 0
Second Semester
Course Course Title AMUIUNU28NA
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Jnk | @wna | Unk | @wna | Un@ | dnna

FSD 323 | Fashion Design and Transformative 3 3
Future
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or

FA 419 Capstone Design Project

FSD 425 Fashion Design and Direction 3 3 3 3

36 N\ wangnsUsaes auvfaunssuemans Un1sfing 2566
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
NguIYIANUUULBTNTY ATLIAMBT waznwUssnau

FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title AMUIUKU28NA
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Unf | dwna | Unk | @una | Unk | @nna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title UIUNUIBNA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Jn@ | awna | Un@ | awna | Unk | duna
GE101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3
12 15 18 21

angnsUSeyens AnsAaUnsIuAans Unsdnwy 2566 1 37




Second Semester

Course Course Title UIUAULAR
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | aufa | Un@ | auna | Und | avina
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 | Technology and Innovation for the 3 3 3 3
Future
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |I 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21

38 N\ wngnsUsaaes ufaunssuemans Un1sfing 2566




d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
naudveanuuuatiudu ALIALADS BasNINUSZNBU

T 2
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title UIUAULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | avfa | Und | duna | Un@ | @una
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
ACI 221 History of Illustration, Animation and 3 3 3 3
Character Design
ACl 212 Figure Drawing 3 3 3 3
ACl 223 | Arts of Storytelling 3 3 3 3
ACl 214 | Character Design 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title UIUAULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Unf | duna | Unk | @wna | Unk | @nna

EN 103 Global English

ACl 215 Illustration Design

ACl 216 Design Concept

W IW W W
W IW W W
W IW W W

3
3
3
ACI 217 Research Project for Animation, 3

Character and Illustration Design

ACl 218 Digital Image Design

[SN]
[6N]
(6N]
[SN]

GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3

18 15 18 15
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
naudveanuuuatiudu ALIALADS BasNINUSZNBU

FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title IUIUAULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | avna | Und | duna | Un@ | auna
ACI311 Experimental Project for Animation, 3 3 3 3
Character and Illustration Design
CMD 222 | Typography and Composition Design 3 3 3 3
CMD 224 | Time-based Media Design 3 3 3 3
ACl 312 Digital Compositing and Matte Painting 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective |l 3 3
15 18 15 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title UIUAUBAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | auna | UnA | @ufa | Un@A | auna
ACI 313 Individual Project for Animation, 3 3 3 3
Character and Illustration Design
ACl 314 Editorial and Narrative Illustration 3 3 3 3
ACI 325 Marketing for Illustrator, Animator and 3 3 3
Character Designer
Major Elective |l 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
18 18 18 18

40\ wangasUSyens ansRaunssuaans Unisdnen 2566




Summer Session

Course Course Title FUIUNU2BAAN
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Un@ | awna | Unk | a@una | Unk | @unna
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
Free Elective |
0 3 0 3
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
naudveanuuuatiudu ALIALADS BasNINUSZNBU

Ul 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title FIUURULAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | auna | Un@ | anna | UnA | anna
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
Free Elective |l 3 3
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title UIUAULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | anna | Un@A | @vfa | Un@A | anna
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
9 9 9 9

a2\

MangnsUSens AngRaUnssuAIEns UnnsAnen 2566




unuNIAnYIAUnANgnsAMERaUNTIAEAS
d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU

nguIvIAaUsIINElY
Fudn 1
First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title uIUNLEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Undl | auna | Un@ | auna | Und | @uda

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3

6 6

First Semester 1/2

Course Course Title FIUIURULAR
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Uni | anna | Un@ | duna | Un@ | anna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3

12 15 18 21
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Second Semester

Course Course Title UIUNLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | duna | Und | a@una
GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the Future | 3 3 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design II 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21

44\ wengasUSyns ansRaunssuaans Unisdnen 2566




d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU

ngudvAaUrswasly
Yuln 2

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title UIUnLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | @via | Und | auna | Und | auna
EN 102 Social English 3 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
CTA 211 Creative Practice on Paper 3 3 3 3
CTA 213 | Three Dimensional Creative Work 3 3 3 3
CTA 215 | Photography 3 3 3 3
CTA 221 Critical Issues in Contemporary Art 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title FIUIURULAN
Number 3u 1/1 3U 1/2 U 2
Uni | auna | Un@A | anna | Un@A | a@una
EN 103 Global English 3 3
CTA 212 | Creative Practice on Flat Surface 3 3
CTA 214 | Experimental Three Dimensional 3 3
Creative Work
CTA 216 | Media Art 3 3 3 3
CTA 231 | Practice and Analysis in Art A 3 3
CTA 222 | Critical Issues in Contemporary Asia and 3 3 3 3
Thai Art
18 18 18 18
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
ngudvAaUrswasly

FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title TUUNRUAN
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | awia | Und | a@vfa | Und | auna
CTA 323 | Aesthetics 3 3 3 3
CTA 332 Practice and Analysis in Art B 3 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title UIURUEAAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | @auna | Und | avfa | Un@ | anna
CTA 324 | Art Criticism 3 3
CTA 333 Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
EA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
CE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
18 6 18 6
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Summer Session

Course Course Title ATUIUNU28NA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Jn@ | duna | Unk | duna | Un@ | duna
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
CTA 333 Practice and Analysis in Art C 3 3
Free Elective ||
0 6 0 6
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU

ngudvAaUrswasly
YUl 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title ITUIUNU2BAAN
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unf | awna | Un@ | éuna | Unk | duna
CTA 425 Visual Culture 3 3 3 3
CTA 434 Practice and Analysis in Art D 3 3 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3 3 3
Free Elective |l 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
12 12 12 12
Second Semester
Course Course Title FTUIUNU2BAAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Un@ | @una | Un@ | enna | Unk | @nna
FA 418 or | pegree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
FA 419 or
Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3 3
CTA 324 Art Criticism 3 3
9 9
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU

NEUIYINITDDNUWUUKEASUI USNTT wazUszaunisal

FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title I1UIURULAR
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Uni | avna | Und | anna | Un@ | anna
GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 Basic Design Thinking 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title UIURUEAA
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | duna | Und | duna | Und | a@una
GE 101 | Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3
12 15 18 21

angnsUSeyens AsRaUnssuaans Unsenwn 2566 /49




Second Semester

Course Course Title UIUKLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | auna | Un@ | auna | Und | avina
GE102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3
GE103 Technology and Innovation for the 3 3 3 3
Future
GE106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
EN101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3
ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3
ADF 104 | Principles of Design |l 3 3 3 3
ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator Il 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21
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dviviRalzuasn1seenuLuY
NEUIVINTORNUUUKAAS U U135 wazUszaunisal

N7 2
First Semester 2567
Course Course Title UIUNLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | duna | Un@ | a@una
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
CE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
B<E 211 Drawing and Presentation Techniques for 3 3 3 3
Designer
PSE 212 | Model Making Studio 3 3 3 3
PSE 214 | Material Innovation and Production 3 3 3 3
PSE 221 Basic Skill for Designer 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title IuIUNUBAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | anna | Un@ | duna | Un@A | anna
EN 103 Global English 3 3 3 3
b<E 213 Systems Thinking and Computational 3 3 3 3
Thinking in History of Design
PSE 215 Human Centred Design 3 3 3 3
PSE 216 | Applications for Designer 3 3 3 3
PSE 222 Lifestyle Product Design in Everyday Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3

18 15 18 15
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NEUIVINTORNUUUKAAS U U135 wazUszaunisal

FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title uUIUNLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3U 2
Und | avna | Un@ | auna | Und | auia
PSE 311 | |dentity, Branding and Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3
PSE 321 Product Design in Connectivity 3 3 3 3
Technologies
PSE 331 Experience Design 3 3 3
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective |l 3 3 3

Second Semester

15 15 15 15

Course Course Title UIUAUBAN
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | duna | Und | anna
PSE 322 Design Strategy 3 3 3 3
PSE 332 Design Thinking and Service Design 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Ill 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
15 18 15 18
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Summer Session

Course Course Title uUIUnLEAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | auna | Un@ | avina
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
PSE 421 Design in Future Trend 3 3
PSE 411 Design Management and Project 3 3
Management
0 6 0 6
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dviviRalzuasn1seenuLuY
NEUIVINTORNUUUKAAS U U135 wazUszaunisal

BERN

N7 4
First Semester 2569
Course Course Title UIUAULAR
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | auna | Und | anna
PSE 411 Design Management and Project 3 3
Management
PSE 421 Design in Future Trend 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective V 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and Design
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title UL
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | auna | Un@ | @ufa | Un@ | @
fa
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
Major Elective VI 3
Free Elective |l 3 3
Major Elective IV
12 9 12 9
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
NFUIYIENINYINTTBBNUUY

T 1
First Semester 1/1 2566
Course Course Title UIURUEAAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | avna | Und | @una | Un@A | @una

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking

6 6

First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title UIURUEAA
Number Ju 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | @una | Un@A | euna | Und | @uda

GE 101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3
ADF 101 | Basic Design Thinking 3 3
GE 104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
ADF 103 | Principles of Design | 3 3 3 3
ADF 105 | Drawing for Creator | 3 3 3 3
ADF 107 | Computational Skills for Art and Design 3 3 3 3

12 15 18 21
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Second Semester

Course Course Title UIUKLEAN

Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | @una | Und | anna

GE 102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3

GE 103 Technology and Innovation for the Future | 3 3 3 3

GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3

Development

EN 101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3

ADF 102 | Art and Design History 3 3 3 3

ADF 104 | Principles of Design |l 3 3 3 3

ADF 106 | Drawing for Creator |l 3 3 3 3
18 21 18 21
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
NGUIYIANINGINTBBAUUY

JudN 2

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title uUIUnLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | auna | Un@ | dufa | Un@ | anna
EN 102 Social English 3 3 3 3
GE 107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership 3 3 3 3
Skills
Major Elective | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective |l 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IV 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18
Second Semester
Course Course Title FIUIURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | avna | Un@ | auna | Und | @una

EN 103 Global English

Major Elective V

Major Elective VI

Major Elective VII

Major Elective VI

W WL W W
W W LW W W
W WL W W
W W LW | W| W
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d1urvnfAauzLazn15anLuUU
NGUIYIANINGINTBBAUUY

FUUN 3

First Semester 2568
Course Course Title UIUNLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Und | duna | Und | duna | Un@ | a@una
IDD 311 | Interdisciplinary Design Studio | 3 3 3 3
Major Elective IX 3 3 3 3
Major Elective X 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Xl 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XII 3 3 3 3
GE 105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3
18 15 18 15
Second Semester
Course Course Title FIUIURULAR
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Unil | avna | Un@ | anna | Und | duna
IDD 312 Interdisciplinary Design Studio Il 3 3 3 3
Major Elective Xill 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XIV 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XV 3 3 3 3
Major Elective XVI 3 3 3 3
CO 301 Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3
GE 106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable 3 3
Development
18 18 18 18
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Summer Session

Course Course Title IUIUNU2BAAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Jn@ | auna | Unk | anna | Un@ | @nna
FA 315 Job Training 0 0
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Free Elective |
0 6 0 6
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Ul 4

First Semester 2569
Course Course Title UIUnLEAN
Number 3u 1/1 U 1/2 3u 2
Und | évina | Un@ | duna | Und | awna
IDD 411 Interdisciplinary Design Studio Il 3 3
FA 417 Degree Project Development 3 3
Major Elective XVII 3 3
Major Elective XVIII 3 3
Free Elective | 3 3
FA 377 Cooperative Education for Art and 6 6
Design
15 6 15 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title FIUIURULAN
Number U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Und | awna | Und | auna | Und | duna
FA 418 Degree Project in Art and Design 6 6 6 6
or or
FA 419 Capstone Design Project
Free Elective |l 3 3
IDD 411 Interdisciplinary Design Studio Il 3 3
9 9 9
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